
AM PM

Barry Railway Station 07.25 15.35

Old Bus Depot 07.26 15.33

Asda 07.28 15.30

Plymouth Road 07.30 15.29

Community Centre 07.31 15.28

Parade 07.34 15.25

Knap 07.35 15.24

Park Road 07.36 15.23

Park Crescent 07.39 15.20

Ysgol Bro Morgannwg 07.46 15.14

Whitmore High School 07.50 15.10

Pencoedtre High School 07.55 15.05

Please note that this service is on operated 

during the school term.

Fares:

Single £1.50

Term Passes £150

Operated by Watts Coaches Ltd

01446 781277

wattscoaches@gmail.com

Service S2/S14 

mailto:wattscoaches@gmail.com

